
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06679055 

Eton Investments Ltd 

|/We 

Andrew John Whelan, 60/62 Old London Road, Kingston Upon Thames, KT2 6QZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 16 Aprit 2015 

16 April 2015 

=< 

Signed — == Date 

ee 

Marks Bloom 
60/62 Old London Road 
Kingston Upon Thames 
KT2 6QZ 

Ref E307/AJW/AN/LP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use [eu 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Eton Investments Ltd 

on the 16 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Kicurd lecharlier- 

Signed _f = 
iN 

Dated Key A Pyrat! LY 6 



Eton Investments Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Shares & Investments 9,500 00 9,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature SE 
Ae Le, hs 

9,000 00



Eton Investments Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

9,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 83,323 15 
Directors 14,306 66 
Banks/Institutions 204,830 56 
Pension Schemes 135,300 00 

437,760 37 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (428,760 37) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (428,760 37) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (428,860 37) 

a Mi %y / § 



‘PEOY PuoUisy 
9g ‘“JENIEUD 97 Y JN OO 

TUNA 
IUBIUCOW 

= 
COW 

00 009" 
UO 

9M 'NOGNO? 
382K 

Bury ezz¢ ‘@sno} UNoosusAeY 
parr 

WW 
FOND 

00 Soe‘Ot 
dH 

LLGM 
‘GYOSLWM 

‘POY 
UOpUaLeID 

1g ‘esnoH snipey 
TT 

Sur{doH 42H 